Appendix B
	Meeting Participants

	Annual Meeting of the S-1086 Regional Committee

	May 21-22, 2025

	Baker, Emile
	ebaker@wtamu.edu

	Herring, Andy
	andy.herring@ag.tamu.edu

	Kutz, Bryan
	bkutz@uark.edu

	Littlejohn, Brittni
	bplitt@uark.edu

	Riley, David
	david.riley@ag.tamu.edu

	Smith, Trent
	ts289@ads.msstate.edu

	Zhang, Nan
	nanzhang0828@tamu.edu

	Mickey, Dana
	danamm97@tamu.edu

	Rolf, Megan
	megrolf@ksu.edu

	Engle, Bailey
	bailey.engle@usda.gov

	Kuehn, Larry
	larry.kuehn@ars.usda.gov

	Spangler, Matt
	mspangler2@unl.edu

	[bookmark: _Hlk199861580]Boggess, Mark
	mark.boggess@usda.gov

	Snelling, Warren
	warren.snelling@usda.gov

	Keele, John
	john.keele@usda.gov

	Keel-Mercer, Brittney
	brittney.keel@usda.gov

	Crouse, Matt
	matt.crouse@usda.gov

	McDaneld, Tara
	tara.mcdaneld@usda.gov

	Shackelford, Steven
	steven.shackelford@usda.gov

	Murphy, Tom
	tom.murphy@usda.gov

	Thallman, Mark
	mark.thallman@ars.usda.gov

	Freking, Brad
	brad.freking@usda.gov

	Workman, Aspen
	aspen.workman@usda.gov

	Vander Ley, Bryan
	bvanderley2@unl.edu

	Engle, Chad
	chad.engle@usda.gov

	Lindholm-Perry, Amanda
	amanda.lindholm@usda.gov

	Kuhn, Kristen
	kristen.kuhn@usda.gov

	Snider, Alex
	alex.snider@usda.gov
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